
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (8 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

61 

10 

14 

77 

95 

98 

74 

21 

72 

23 

34 

30 

31 

88 

11 

16 

15 

Name 
IBIDI Gianmaria 
MICHIELON Erik 
SPONGA Valentino 
MOTTOLA Angelo 
SCHMID Maxime 
SCORSOLIO (WC) Valentino 
ZANELLATO Fabio 
CAMINATI Alessandro 
CIURCIUC Corrado 
MELLARO Lorenzo 
VACCARINO (WC) Britanni 
CECCHINI Mattia 
ESTOPPEY Arthur 

GIALLINI Filippo Tarcisio 
SCORSOLIO (WC) Nicolò 
CARDONE Lorenzo 
STRINGHETTI Christian 

Club 
BIERRETI RACING 
BIERRETI RACING 
FMSC 

RCGM FABER TEAM 

TEAM RB RACING 
OSCAR TEAM 

OSCAR TEAM 

KTM VARESE RACING TEAM 
YOUNG TALENT TEAM 

Model/Engine 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

10 
10 
10 

3 

Total Tm 
14:17.496 
14:17.753 
14:25.007 
14:26.373 
14:26.494 
14:38.646 
14:58.217 
14:58.797 
14:58.896 
14:59.230 
14:59.444 
15:02.067 
15:29.971 

13:21.711 
13:21.793 
13:32.006 

3:58.875 

Diff 

0.257 
7.511 
8.877 
8.998 

21.150 
40.721 
41.301 
41.400 
41.734 
41.948 
44.571 

1:12.475 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.257 
7.254 
1.366 
0.121 

12.152 
19.571 

0.580 
0.099 
0.334 
0.214 
2.623 

27.904 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.257 

Avg. Speed 

108,525 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.150 

Best Speed 

109,657 

Best Lap by 

61 - IBIDI Gianmaria 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior 2021 
Aprilia SP1 

Gara 1 - Aprilia SP1 

Race (11 Laps) started at 14:50:33 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

20/06/2021 14:45 

Ora fine gara: 15.06


